
Navn Født Nål Tid Dato Disciplin

Marcus Olesen 1995 Elite 00:25.15 27-02-2015 50m Butterfly

Philip Greve 1998 Elite 00:28.72 28-03-2015 50m Brystsvømning

Philip Greve 1998 Guld Delfin 00:29.68 12-07-2014 50m Brystsvømning

Anne Sofie Gadfelt 1999 Sølv Delfin med Sløjfe 02:31.57 16-05-2015 200m Medley

Clara Marott Schelde 2000 Sølv Delfin med Sløjfe 01:14.54 15-05-2015 100m Medley

Sara Krell Refn 1999 Sølv Delfin med Sløjfe 01:05.17 28-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Clara Marott Schelde 2000 Sølv Delfin 2 00:32.14 28-03-2015 50m Butterfly

Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 Sølv Delfin 2 01:11.91 15-05-2015 100m Medley

Clara Marott Schelde 2000 Sølv Delfin 00:29.51 23-11-2014 50m Frisvømning

Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 Sølv Delfin 01:05.58 04-10-2014 100m Frisvømning

Anders Christian Damgaard 2000 Sølv med Sløjfe 01:07.51 28-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Christian Ong Hansen 2001 Sølv med Sløjfe 02:43.78 10-05-2015 200m Medley

Anders Christian Damgaard 2000 Sølv 2 02:44.92 28-03-2015 200m Medley

Christian Ong Hansen 2001 Sølv 2 01:05.69 10-05-2015 100m Frisvømning

Anders Christian Damgaard 2000 Sølv 03:04.65 29-06-2014 200m Brystsvømning

Christian Ong Hansen 2001 Sølv 01:15.09 09-05-2015 100m Rygsvømning

Mia Krüger 2002 Sølv 01:11.20 22-02-2015 100m Frisvømning

Scott Steenberg 2000 Sølv 02:28.35 09-05-2015 200m Frisvømning

Johannes K. Larsen 2002 Bronze Delfin med Sløjfe 01:23.81 15-05-2015 100m Medley

Mia Krüger 2002 Bronze Delfin med Sløjfe 01:24.09 02-11-2014 100m Rygsvømning

Johannes K. Larsen 2002 Bronze Delfin 2 02:40.21 15-05-2015 200m Frisvømning

Maja Damsgaard 2003 Bronze Delfin 2 01:29.28 15-05-2015 100m Medley

Viktor Nysøe Rehling 2001 Bronze Delfin 2 02:49.79 31-01-2015 200m Rygsvømning

Alens Daugelis 2002 Bronze Delfin 01:14.18 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Gustav Caleb 2001 Bronze Delfin 01:12.26 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Jacob Velschow Malmolin 2002 Bronze Delfin 01:31.30 17-05-2015 100m Brystsvømning

Johannes K. Larsen 2002 Bronze Delfin 01:21.02 22-02-2015 100m Rygsvømning

Maja Damsgaard 2003 Bronze Delfin 01:19.39 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Scott Steenberg 2000 Bronze Delfin 05:37.98 01-11-2014 400m Frisvømning

David Cano Rosenvold 2001 Bronze med Sløjfe 01:44.55 17-05-2015 100m Brystsvømning

Frederik Jørgensen 2003 Bronze med Sløjfe 01:29.25 16-05-2015 100m Rygsvømning

Johannes K. Larsen 2002 Bronze med Sløjfe 01:23.81 15-05-2015 100m Medley

Maja Damsgaard 2003 Bronze med Sløjfe 01:29.28 15-05-2015 100m Medley

Malte Færgemann Lau 2001 Bronze med Sløjfe 01:19.29 22-02-2015 100m Frisvømning

Maya Ehlers Hansen 2004 Bronze med Sløjfe 03:57.58 22-03-2015 200m Brystsvømning

Rasmus Thode Møller 2002 Bronze med Sløjfe 01:38.35 17-05-2015 100m Brystsvømning

Alens Daugelis 2002 Bronze 2 01:28.37 16-05-2015 100m Rygsvømning

David Cano Rosenvold 2001 Bronze 2 01:30.68 15-05-2015 100m Medley

Frederik Jørgensen 2003 Bronze 2 01:28.94 15-05-2015 100m Medley

Gustav Caleb 2001 Bronze 2 01:26.01 22-03-2015 100m Rygsvømning

Jacob Velschow Malmolin 2002 Bronze 2 01:18.79 31-01-2015 100m Frisvømning

Maja Damsgaard 2003 Bronze 2 01:43.15 16-11-2014 100m Brystsvømning

Malte Færgemann Lau 2001 Bronze 2 01:30.14 22-02-2015 100m Medley

Maya Ehlers Hansen 2004 Bronze 2 01:27.39 22-02-2015 100m Frisvømning

Rasmus Thode Møller 2002 Bronze 2 01:27.60 15-05-2015 100m Medley

Scott Steenberg 2000 Bronze 2 05:37.98 01-11-2014 400m Frisvømning

Sophia Winther 2001 Bronze 2 01:40.14 31-01-2015 100m Brystsvømning

Dagmar Boeck 2004 Bronze 01:49.10 14-09-2014 100m Brystsvømning

David Cano Rosenvold 2001 Bronze 06:07.78 22-02-2015 400m Frisvømning

Karoline K. Larsen 2004 Bronze 01:38.49 22-03-2015 100m Rygsvømning

Maja Damsgaard 2003 Bronze 01:28.73 11-10-2014 100m Frisvømning

Malte Færgemann Lau 2001 Bronze 01:38.52 16-11-2014 100m Brystsvømning

Maya Ehlers Hansen 2004 Bronze 01:37.67 22-02-2015 100m Rygsvømning

Rasmus Thode Møller 2002 Bronze 01:16.19 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Sophia Winther 2001 Bronze 01:24.79 14-09-2014 100m Frisvømning

Alberte Bach 2004 Flipper 02:06.94 17-05-2015 100m Brystsvømning

Andreas Velschow Malmolin 2005 Flipper 02:03.81 16-11-2014 100m Brystsvømning

Boris Steenberg 2002 Flipper 01:29.61 31-01-2015 100m Frisvømning

Caroline Liv Christiansen 2003 Flipper 01:40.18 10-05-2015 100m Frisvømning

Cecilie Daugaard Georgi 2004 Flipper 01:40.54 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Helena Skovboel 2003 Flipper 03:37.99 08-05-2015 200m Frisvømning
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Ingmar Caleb 2003 Flipper 01:39.35 10-05-2015 100m Frisvømning

Kathrine Alberg 2004 Flipper 01:37.94 14-09-2014 100m Frisvømning

Marius Severin Haugland 2006 Flipper 02:03.89 08-05-2015 100m Brystsvømning

Mats Krüger 2004 Flipper 01:35.22 31-01-2015 100m Frisvømning

Mikkel Toft Enderslev 2001 Flipper 01:33.80 22-02-2015 100m Frisvømning

Mille Korndal-Henriksen 2005 Flipper 01:39.64 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Rasmus Thode Møller 2002 Flipper 01:26.41 11-10-2014 100m Frisvømning

Sofia Hamborg Jensen 2002 Flipper 02:03.00 14-09-2014 100m Brystsvømning

Sofie Bisgaard 2002 Flipper 02:05.60 16-11-2014 100m Brystsvømning

Teodor Roed Schøning 2005 Flipper 01:41.51 30-05-2015 100m Rygsvømning

Alberte Bach 2004 Talent 02:10.80 10-05-2015 100m Rygsvømning

Boris Steenberg 2002 Talent 01:29.61 31-01-2015 100m Frisvømning

Caroline Liv Christiansen 2003 Talent 02:20.05 22-02-2015 100m Brystsvømning

Emanuele Holm Ciampi 2006 Talent 02:05.80 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Helena Skovboel 2003 Talent 03:37.99 08-05-2015 200m Frisvømning

Ingmar Caleb 2003 Talent 01:43.04 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Marius Severin Haugland 2006 Talent 02:03.89 08-05-2015 100m Brystsvømning

Mathilde Rømer 2006 Talent 02:20.83 16-11-2014 100m Brystsvømning

Mats Krüger 2004 Talent 01:35.22 31-01-2015 100m Frisvømning

Mikkel Toft Enderslev 2001 Talent 01:33.80 22-02-2015 100m Frisvømning

Mille Korndal-Henriksen 2005 Talent 01:39.64 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Rasmus Thode Møller 2002 Talent 01:26.41 11-10-2014 100m Frisvømning

Sofia Hamborg Jensen 2002 Talent 02:03.00 14-09-2014 100m Brystsvømning

Sofie Bisgaard 2002 Talent 02:05.60 16-11-2014 100m Brystsvømning

Teodor Roed Schøning 2005 Talent 01:48.54 22-03-2015 100m Frisvømning

Visagan Sureshkumar 2002 Talent 01:53.46 14-09-2014 100m Frisvømning


